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MATERIAL:

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF BUDWIG COMPANY, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART

OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BUDWIG

COMPANY, INC. IS PROHIBITED.

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION
DATE

APPROVED
REV.

Monsanto Santoprene

Thermoplastic Rubber

COMMENTS:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCE:  ±.010

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

B

ADDED RIB AND STEP

8/18/2019

C

CORRECTED CB DIA

8/15/2021

.875

.375

.250

.399

.812

.093

.204 THRU

#8 Truss Head


